Output Type: Voltage: Amperage: Mounting: Modes: Commutation:
PWM Up to4800 VDC Up to 50 A Peak 8E Edge Mount Torque Ext Sine or Digital Hall
The BPW-S1 is a high power brushless PWM servo amplifier in an 8E size Edge Mount format. It is
ideally suited to torque control applications or for velocity control using a digital position controller. This
amplifier can be configured for External Sinusoidal commutation or for self commutation using Digital
Hall effect sensors.
When using external sinusoidal commutation, the amplifier receives two 120 out of phase sinusoidal
command inputs. The optimal third phase is derived by the amplifier. This eliminates "cogging" and

to the unit.
Document CD-001-0010-A01
Ordering Information:
Product Order Number
BPW-S1-10/10 Amp WS-004-0002
BPW-S1-32/15 Amp WS-004-0001
BPW-S1-32/30 Amp WS-004-0003
BPW-S1-32/50 Amp WS-004-0004
BPW-S1-48/30 Amp 480VDC/30A Peak WS-004-0008
100VDC/10A Peak
320VDC/15A Peak
320VDC/30A Peak
320VDC/50A Peak